
RESULT - RACE 10 / 10A

PRE-INJECTION & MINI SOUND OF THUNDER

SUPPORTED BY

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineCl

1 25 Jamie PEARSON 3 58.483:02.84 2 92.3488.60Yamaha 1000P1

2 72 Anthony FROGGATT 3 58.783:03.53 2 91.8788.270.69Yamaha 1000P1

3 8 Adam WALTERS 3 59.963:07.16 3 90.0686.564.32Yamaha 1000P1

4 66 Michael HAND 3 1:01.263:11.16 3 88.1584.758.32Yamaha 750P1

5 24 Andrew SCANLON 3 1:02.843:16.07 2 85.9382.6213.23Yamaha 600P1

6 29 Dean EPHGRAVE 3 1:03.063:16.08 2 85.6382.6213.24Honda 600P1

7 135 Mick WRIGHT 3 1:02.573:17.69 2 86.3081.9514.85Yamaha 1000P1

8 571 Elliot WILLIAMS 3 1:03.613:20.49 3 84.8980.8017.65Kawasaki ER 650MT

9 173 Joe WALTON 3 1:03.133:20.94 3 85.5480.6218.10Suzuki 600P1

10 23 Adam CHILD 3 1:04.143:22.84 3 84.1979.8720.00Kawasaki ER 650MT

11 88 David CARSON 3 1:03.823:24.07 3 84.6179.3821.23Kawasaki ER 650MT

12 300 Simon EDMONDSON 3 1:04.173:25.30 2 84.1578.9122.46Suzuiki SV 650MT

13 85 Steve HORNE 2 1:05.782:22.96 2 82.0975.551 LapKawasaki ER 650MT

14 5 Ian ROBINSON 2 1:06.502:23.87 2 81.2075.071 LapKawasaki ER 650MT

15 54 Andrew BOULTON 2 1:07.222:25.56 2 80.3374.201 LapYamaha 1000P1

16 9 Stuart DALE 2 1:09.502:29.54 2 77.7072.221 LapKawasaki 1000P1

17 59 Peter HOOD 2 1:13.762:38.44 2 73.2168.161 LapYamaha 1000P1

Not-Classified

114 Darren SPRUCE 2 1:04.27DNF 2 84.02Honda 600 2:19.09 77.65P1

188 Rich STUBBS 2 1:04.45DNF 2 83.79Kawasaki ER 650 2:19.58 77.37MT

972 Richard EVANS 0 StarterYamaha 600P1

Fastest Lap

Jamie PEARSON 58.48 225 Yamaha 1000 92.34P1

Elliot WILLIAMS 1:03.61 3571 Kawasaki ER 650 84.89MT

Result Declared at 3 laps due to Red Flag

Start Time : 14:58

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

07 May 18 15:20

Ken Cooper

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - www.hssports.co.uk

Race Qualifying Speed (P1) 81.96 mph

Race Qualifying Speed (MT) 74.74 mph
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1 25 Jamie PEARSON 3 58.483:02.84 2 92.3488.60Yamaha 1000P1
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9 54 Andrew BOULTON 2 1:07.222:25.56 2 80.3374.20Yamaha 1000P1

10 9 Stuart DALE 2 1:09.502:29.54 2 77.7072.22Kawasaki 1000P1

11 59 Peter HOOD 2 1:13.762:38.44 2 73.2168.16Yamaha 1000P1
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114 Darren SPRUCE 2 1:04.27DNF 2 84.02Honda 600 2:19.09 77.65P1
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Fastest Lap
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PRE-INJECTION & MINI SOUND OF THUNDER

LAP TIMES - RACE 10 / 10A

5

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian ROBINSON

1 1:10.46 1:06.50

8

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adam WALTERS

1 1:01.20 1:00.28 59.96

9

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart DALE

1 1:12.47 1:09.50

23

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Adam CHILD

1 1:08.10 1:04.45 1:04.14

24

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew SCANLON

1 1:03.95 1:02.84 1:03.02

25

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Jamie PEARSON

1 59.98 58.48 58.66

29

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Dean EPHGRAVE

1 1:03.84 1:03.06 1:03.22

54

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andrew BOULTON

1 1:11.44 1:07.22

59

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Peter HOOD

1 1:16.84 1:13.76

66

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Michael HAND

1 1:02.23 1:01.93 1:01.26

72

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Anthony FROGGATT

1 1:00.55 58.78 58.80

85

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Steve HORNE

1 1:10.74 1:05.78

88

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David CARSON

1 1:09.86 1:03.97 1:03.82
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114

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Darren SPRUCE

1 1:08.44 1:04.27

135

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mick WRIGHT

1 1:06.01 1:02.57 1:02.80

173

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Joe WALTON

1 1:07.36 1:04.07 1:03.13

188

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rich STUBBS

1 1:08.19 1:04.45

300

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Simon EDMONDSON

1 1:09.93 1:04.17 1:04.52

571

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Elliot WILLIAMS

1 1:06.57 1:03.92 1:03.61
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart PRE-INJECTION & MINI SOUND OF THUNDER - RACE 10 / 10A

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

25 1:05.70 25 2:04.18 25 3:02.84

72 1:05.95 72 2:04.73 72 3:03.53

8 1:06.92 8 2:07.20 8 3:07.16

66 1:07.97 66 2:09.90 66 3:11.16

29 1:09.80 29 2:12.86 24 3:16.07

24 1:10.21 24 2:13.05 29 3:16.08

135 1:12.32 135 2:14.89 135 3:17.69

571 1:12.96 571 2:16.88 571 3:20.49

173 1:13.74 173 2:17.81 173 3:20.94

23 1:14.25 23 2:18.70 23 3:22.84

114 1:14.82 114 2:19.09 88 3:24.07

188 1:15.13 188 2:19.58 300 3:25.30

88 1:16.28 88 2:20.25

300 1:16.61 300 2:20.78

85 1:17.18 85 2:22.96

5 1:17.37 5 2:23.87

54 1:18.34 54 2:25.56

9 1:20.04 9 2:29.54

59 1:24.68 59 2:38.44
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